RESULTADOS COMPETICIONES

Fecha
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
28/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024

23/11/2024

Jornada

Nombre competicion

| CONTROL SUB16
| CONTROL SUB16
| CONTROL SUB16
| CONTROL SUB16
| CONTROL SUB16
| CONTROL SUB16
| CONTROL SUB16
| CONTROL SUB1B
| CONTROL SUB16G
| CONTROL SUB16B
| CONTROL SUB16
| CONTROL SUB16
| CONTROL SUB16
| CONTROL SUB16
| CONTROL SUB16
| CONTROL SUB16
| CONTROL SUB16

| CONTROL SUB16

Fecha
23/11/24
24/11/24
23/11/24
23/11/24
23/1/24
23/11/24

23/M/24

M ATLETISMO

Lugar de _ .

competicien  Categoria Atleta
ELDA SUB16 MAS MARIN NICOLAS,ORIOL
ELDA SUBT6 MAS SANCHEZ RUIZ,FRANCISCO
ELDA SUB16 MAS LEDEZMA OLMOS,JOSE EDUARDO
ELDA SUB1B MAS LEDEZMA OLMOS, JOSE EDUARDO
ELDA SUB16 FEM PEREZ GARCIA ARANTXA
ELDA SUBIB FEM PEREZ GARCIA, ARANTXA
ELDA SUB1B FEM VICENTE ANTOLINOS MIRIAM
ELDA SUB16 FEM VICENTE ANTOLINOS MIRIAM
ELDA SUB16 FEM GOMEZ GOMEZ,CARLA
ELDA SUB16 FEM GOMEZ GOMEZ,CARLA
ELDA SUB16 FEM HURTADO TERUEL,CLARA
ELDA SUB16 FEM HURTADO TERUEL,CLARA
ELDA SUB16 FEM SBAY BOUKENZAWISAL
ELDA SUB16 FEM SBAY BOUKENZAWISAL
ELDA SUB16 FEM LORCA OLIT.LUCIA
ELDA SUB16 FEM LORCA OLIT,LUCIA
ELDA SUB1B FEM MARTINEZ ROSIQUE.VALERIA
ELDA SUB16 FEM ALBALADEJO LOZANO,MARIA

Categoria
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
CADETE
INFANTIL
ALEVIN

PRE/BNJ

®
f BALONCESTO

Equipo Local Marcador
BIGASTRO 1787
EDM CADETE MAS B 7-44
ONIL 26 - 36
EDM CADETE FEM B 8-49
CREVILENTE 14 - 55
EDM ALEVIN FEM A 26-18

EDM PREBEN 4-0

>>CONTINUA EN LA PAGINA SIGUIENTE>>

Prueba  Posicion  Marca
1000 ML 891/2  MMP2:54:00
1000 ML 132 1/2  MMP3:58:00
60 ML 50 2/8 09.02
300ML 40 5/6 48.56
60 ML 52 6/9 8.57
300ML 628/8 56.78
60 MV 221/5 12.41
300ML 422/8 51.61
1000 ML 32112 3:34.98
80 MV 4a 2/5 12.60
60 MV B2 5/5 12.34
1000 ml 7a2/2  3:47.85
60 My 421/5 12.44
1000 ml 1331/2 44885
3 KM MARCHA la  MMP17:50:00
60 MV 5 2/5 12.90
PESO 21 3.0
300 ML 22 3/8 44.78
Equipo Visitante

EDM CADETE MAS A
TORREVIEJA
EDM CADETE FEM A
MARISTAS
EDM INFANTIL MAS A
JESUS MARIA A

ORIHUELA COSTA



24/11/24

EDM CADETE C

24/11/24 INFANTIL EOM INFANTIL A 3-2 ORIHUELA

24/11/24 INFANTIL EDM INFANTIL C 1-2 PILAR HORADADA

24/11/24 INFANTIL EDM INFANTIL E 1-2 INTER MEDITERRANED

24/11/24 ALEVIN EDM ALEVIN B 1-19 LACROSE BABEL

24/11/24 ALEVIN EDM ALEVIN D 3-8 EDM ALEVIN D

24/11/24 BENJAMIN CLUB DE TENIS EDM BENJAMIN A

24/11/24 BENJAMIN EOM BENJAMIN C BENIJOFAR

24/1/24 BENJAMIN BENIJOFAR EDM BENJAMIN E

24/1/24 PREBENJAMIN EDM PREBENJAMIN B 0-5 ALBATERA



